

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 384

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS, TRANSPORTATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

March 28

1 On page 4 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “is responsible for providing plans” and before
2 “that” insert “provides plans”.

3 On page 5, line 38, delete “owner” and insert “contractor”.

4 On page 6, line 20, delete “original”.

5 In line 38, delete “payments or”.

6 On page 7, line 42, after “owner” insert “or original contractor”.

7 On page 8, line 20, delete “a property” and insert “an”.

8
